

MORGAN VENTURES LIMITED							
CIN : L08106DL1986PLC025841							
Regd. Office: 37, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar – IV, New Delhi 110024							
Ph. No. 01126432601, Website-www.morganventures.in, Email –secretarial@goyalsgroup.com							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024							
(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)							
Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total income from operations	1254.87	727.83	393.81	1982.7	753.5	2300.66
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	871.14	409.14	223.12	1280.28	428.98	1386.78
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Tax, Exceptional Items)	549.75	500.83	197.86	1050.58	329.95	994.52
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	0	0	0	0	0	0
5.	Equity Share Capital	994.93	994.93	994.93	994.93	994.93	994.93
6.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	6424.78	5875.03	4709.63	6424.78	4709.63	5374.2
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic: (in Rs.)	5.55	5.06	2	10.61	3.33	10.05
	2. Diluted: (in Rs.)	5.55	5.06	2	10.61	3.33	10.05
Notes: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 14, 2024 and reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.							
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.morganventures.in							
For and On behalf of Board Sd/- Kuldeep Kumar Dhar Managing Director, DIN 002299366							
Place: New Delhi Dated: November 14, 2024							

BAID FINSERV LIMITED				
Regd. Office: "Bad House" 1st Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur 06 • Ph: 9214018855				
E: baidfinserv@baidgroup.in • W: www.baidfinserv.com • CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391				
Extract of Un-Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended on September 30, 2024 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) (Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)
	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)
1. Total Income from operations	1964.56	1501.10	3852.58	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	261.59	342.56	675.74	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	261.59	342.56	675.74	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	195.75	256.34	507.64	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	195.54	257.02	507.64	
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.2/- per share)	2401.37	2401.37	2401.37	
7. Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	14659.91	
8. Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.2/- per share) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)-	0.16	0.21	0.42	
1. Basic: 2. Diluted:				
Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results for the quarter and half-year ended on September 30, 2024 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Thursday, November 14, 2024 subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.baidfinserv.com (2) The un-audited standalone financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (the "Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.				
For Baid Finserv Limited Sd/- Panna Lal Baid Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00009897)				
Date: 14.11.2024 Place: Jaipur				

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)	
PUBLIC NOTICE	
This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Karwar - I Branch located at First Floor, Radha Complex, Civil Court Road, Karwar, Karnataka - 581301 will shift to Door No. 1140, Kodibera Temple Road, Near KSRTC Bus Stand, Karwar, Uttara Kannada, Karnataka - 581301 from 19 th February, 2025.	
The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.	
REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)	
PUBLIC NOTICE	
This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Vizianagaram - I Branch located at 6-8-57, First Floor, Saptagiri Plaza, M G Road, Opposite Daba Gardens, Vizianagaram District, Andhra Pradesh - 535001 will shift to Second Floor, No. 8-12-5, P S N Estate, Lower Tank Bund Road, Vizianagaram Collectorate, Vizianagaram, Andhra Pradesh - 535003 from 18 th February, 2025.	
The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.	
REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	

SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)	
PUBLIC NOTICE	
This is to inform our customers and public at large that our Dahod Branch located at Office No. 27, Second Floor, Above State Bank of India, Gk Tower, Near Bus Stand, Station Road, Dahod, Gujarat - 389151 will shift to Office No. 1, Second Floor, Jay Matadi Complex, Above Baroda Gujarat Gramin Bank, Near Jay Matadi Society, Godhara Road, Dahod, Gujarat - 389151 from 18 th February, 2025.	
The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.	
REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD	

GlobalSpace Technologies Limited						
Registered Office: 605, Rupa Solitaire Building, Milerium Business Park, Navi Mumbai, Thane - 400710.						
CIN: L64201MH2010PLC211219						
Tel No: 022-49452015, Email id: cs@globalspace.in, website: www.globalspace.in						
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2024. (See Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended September 30, 2024.						
(Rs. in Lakh except earnings per share)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Previous Year ending	
		September 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	June 30, 2024 (Un-audited)	September 30, 2023 (Un-audited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	815.08	692.75	707.00	2917.20	2917.20
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	29.32	-49.94	22.11	4.43	4.43
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	29.32	-325.59	22.11	-381.23	-381.23
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	8.36	-262.70	15.18	-353.11	-353.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7.86	-262.70	14.43	-352.59	-352.59
6.	Equity Share Capital	3436.98	3436.98	1145.66	2436.98	2436.98
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,949.01	1,941.15	2,473.67	2,203.86	2,203.86
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	0.07	-2.29	0.13	-1.84	-1.84
	Diluted:	0.07	-2.29	0.13	-1.84	-1.84
Notes:						
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on Thursday, November 14, 2024.						
2. Figures for the previous financial period have been re-arranged and re-grouped wherever necessary.						
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com						
For Globalspace Technologies Limited Sd/- Krishna Murari Singh Chairman and Managing Director DIN: 03160366						
DATE: 16.11.2024 PLACE: MUMBAI						

NNP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN No: U45400PN2020PTC196968				
Regd Office: 3rd Floor, S. No-34, Near Inorbit Mall, Wadgaon Sheri, Pune - 411014				
Phone: 020-66850000 Email: cs@solitaire.in, Website: www.nnp.co.in				
Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2024				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(111.76)	(3.39)	(70.72)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(111.76)	(3.39)	(70.72)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(83.67)	(2.54)	(57.25)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(83.67)	(2.54)	(57.25)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1.00	1.00	1.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	615.68	770.80	718.82
8.	Security Premium Account	-	-	-
9.	Net worth	615.68	771.80	719.82
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	113,867.24	85,733.38	92,213.08
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	184.65	111.08	128.11
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic	(836.59)	(25.37)	(572.48)
	(b) Diluted	(836.59)	(25.37)	(572.48)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.99	1.00	0.99
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.96	1.00	0.99
Notes:				
1. The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2024.				
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.nnp.co.in.				
3. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.nnp.co.in.				
4. The extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI Listing Regulations, read with Chapter 1 of Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS-11/IC/R/2022/000000103 dated July 29, 2022 ("Circular").				
For NNP Construction Private Limited Sd/- Bhushan Vilaskumar Palresha Director DIN: 01258918				
Date: November 14, 2024 Place: Pune				

AMBIUM FINSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED				
CIN: U65999CH2017PTC041442				
Registered Office: Cabin No. 101, 1 st floor, SCO No. 148-149, Sector 34 A, Chandigarh (U.T), Pin code:- 160022				
Email id: compliance@ambium.in Contact No.: +91-9840075987				
EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024				
(all amounts are in INR Crores, unless otherwise stated)				
S. No.	Particulars	Qtr. Ended September 30, 2024	Corresponding Qtr. For the previous year ended September 30, 2023	Previous year ended 31.03.2024
		Qtr. Ended September 30, 2024	Corresponding Qtr. For the previous year ended September 30, 2023	Previous year ended 31.03.2024
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.72	0.12	5.20
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.32	(0.16)	(0.35)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.32	(0.16)	(0.35)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	0.23	(0.16)	(0.33)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.26	(0.16)	(0.08)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	54.85	6.67	54.85
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0.53	-	0.11
8.	Securities Premium Account	5.28	0.47	5.28
9.	Net worth	60.66	7.14	60.24
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	160.20	Nil	63.11
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.64	NA	1.05
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	0.09	(0.06)	(0.12)
	2. Diluted:	0.09	(0.06)	(0.12)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
# - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable and The Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) and Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) are not applicable for companies engaged in financial activities.				
Notes:				
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/ annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE: www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (https://www.wint CAPITALINVESTORS-LOD-DISCLOSURES) or you can scan the QR code provided.				
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com).				
For Ambium Finserve Private Limited Sd/- Anshul Gupta Director DIN: 09241883				
Date: 15 th November 2024 Place: Chandigarh				

Midwest Integrated Steels Limited									
Regd. Office: H-1, Zamrudpur Community Centre, Kailash Colony, New Delhi - 110048									
Website: www.mescosteel.com; CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050216									
Ph. No. 011-29241099 & 40587085									
Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024									
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-24	30-Jun-23	31-Mar-24	31-Mar-24	30-Jun-24	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-24
		Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Audited Rs. in Mn	Audited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Audited Rs. in Mn	Audited Rs. in Mn
1	Total Income from Operations	(47.37)	378.58	1,208.09	1,813.73	1,793.98	2,728.22	9,157.84	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.97)	(282.50)	923.74	597.05	(190.51)	(352.33)	315.20	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.97)	(282.28)	915.86	589.39	(373.35)	(355.21)	266.50	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(166.97)	(282.28)	915.86	600.15	(316.02)	(405.30)	195.85	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(166.97)	(282.28)	915.86	600.15	(316.02)	(405.30)	196.04	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic (Rs.)	(1.21)	(2.05)	6.64	4.35	(2.28)	(2.93)	1.43	
	Diluted (Rs.)	(1.21)	(2.05)	6.64	4.35	(2.28)	(2.93)	1.43	
Extract of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024									
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	
		30-Sep-24	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-24	30-Sep-24	30-Sep-24	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-24	30-Sep-24
		Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	Unaudited Rs. in Mn	
1	Total Income from Operations	1.81	224.69	(45.56)	1,288.01	2,117.82	3,081.99		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(113.11)	65.31	(280.09)	(274.86)	234.70	(465.36)		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(113.11)	65.31	(280.09)	(950.94)	233.20	(1,324.27)		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(113.11)	65.31	(280.09)	(1,169.02)	189.95	(1,048.86)		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(113.11)	65.31	(280.09)	(1,169.02)	189.95	(1,048.86)		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per Equity Share)	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75	1,378.75		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.82)	0.47	(2.03)	(8.47)	1.38	(7.58)		
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.82)	0.47	(2.03)	(8.47)	1.38	(7.58)		
Notes :									
1 The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2024.									
2 In pursuance to the Judgement dated 2nd August, 2017 of Honorable Supreme Court of India, in the matter of Writ Petition (Civil) No. 114 of 2014 (Common Cause vs Union of India & Others), an amount of ₹ 924.75 crores has been imposed on the Company towards 'Compensation' as determined in the said Judgement which was to be paid by 31st December 2017, eventhough the Government Taxes and Royalty was paid on the ores extracted. Since the amount was not paid by the stipulated date, the Honorable Supreme Court ordered to stop mining operations with effect from 1st January 2018. The Company had filed a 'Curative petition' (Civil) before the Honorable Supreme Court of India challenging the Judgement in March 2018 however the petition has been dismissed by the Supreme Court. Provision for the above compensation along with interest has not been made in the books of accounts. Further the realization amount from said sale has been deposited with the State of Odisha towards partial satisfaction of the Compensation demand raised by Demand Notice dated 02.09.2017. The Company has deposited with the Government Rs. 415.79 crores including GST till July 2023 under protest towards Penalty amount.									
3 There was arbitration award received in June 2019 for 718 crores. The Company has already appealed to this Award. The appeal has been admitted in the High Court. The Company is confident to win the award and hence not making any provision in the books.									
4 Previous periods figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification(s).									
5 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.mescosteel.com) .									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors									
For Midwest Integrated Steels Limited									
Sel.									
Shipra Singh Rana									
Director									
Place : New Delhi									
Date : 14.11.2024									

